## \_22000 525 473

.

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer



98/12/24--01037--009 ++30.00

ZICHAUS IN PH 1:36

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	<b>Registration Section</b>
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Peluso Search Profession SUC 6 N. Maints 111 PH 1:36 ONGWO nnsea

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (\_\_\_\_\_ Davtime Telephone N Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTI	ICLES OF A	MENDMEN	Т		
	TO	)			
ARTIC	CLES OF OI	RGANIZATI	ON		
	OF				
(Name of the Limited (A				LC	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	oility Company w	rere filed on <u>6</u> 1	11/2022	and assi	igned
Florida document number <u>L220005</u>	F473				
252	7				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	<u>he limited liabili</u>	<u>ty company here</u>			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	de "Limited Liphilit	Company " the desig	mation "I I C" or the	abbreviation "L.	<u> </u>
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds Thunde Gaona	company, are usig			
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u>ADDRESS)</u>				
the state of the s					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<i></i>		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>OX)</u>			<u> </u>	
				AUS RET	ت ا مى بەر مەرىمە ئىمەر بە
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address		dress on our reco	oras, <u>enter the n</u>		<u>, registered</u>
agent and/or the new regimered whee address	<u></u> ,				•
N CNL Design and A surge					
Name of New Registered Agent:			1	. (.)	
New Registered Office Address:	246	<u>N- Mount</u> Enter Florida	<u>S BAY (DI</u> street address	<u></u>	
	Lona	onod	, Florida	3277	9_
	<u>_</u>	Ciņ		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added <u>or removed from our records</u>:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address <u>T</u>	ype of Action
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			Remove
		ەن سىر كەنتىر	
			Ad⊈ □ Ad⊈ □ Remove
			Remove
			Gradie Co Change
			□Add
			Remove
			_ 🗋 Add
			Remove
			_ □Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ 🗋 Remove
			_ 🗌 Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional shcets, if necessary.)

.

See	Attached			
		•		
	-		·	
			·····	
			, <u> </u>	
		······································		
··	<u> </u>			
	<u>.</u>	<u></u>		
				2024 SEC
				2024 JUS SEC RE LA
·				
		· · · ·		35
				, , -

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	August 6th 2024
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Joshua Cates, Co-founder & Partner Typed or printed name of signee
	i yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

To: SunBiz Division of Corporations

1. From: Beth Gamroth

Re: Top Search Professionals, LLC

- DOC No: L22000525473
- Date Filed: 06/07/2022
- EIN: 88-2656030

The above LLC was established on 06/07/2022 as a "Sole Member" LLC by Beth Gamroth. Ownership subsequentially changed to Joshua Coates and Joseph Peluso on 01/01/2023 as part of the annual report filing, adding them as "Authorized Members" and removing Beth Gamroth.

Reflective in the 2023 annual report filed, Joshua Coates and Joseph Peluso are the only "Authorized Members" of Top Search Professionals.

Top Search Professional, LLC is thereby owned and operated it its entirety by Joshua Coates and Joseph Peluso.

My above sworn statement is true and accurate

S \_ day of <u>Aug / 2024</u> Witness my hand and seal this Florida County SAMASO Notary Public for: \_\_\_\_\_ATP pR: L10, 2026 -0-Commission Expires: \_ Stat FIL County SARASOLA KAILA SCHLAKE Commission # HH 251031 Expires April 10, 2026

